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Sue Harris
Sue.Harris@rbkc.gov.uk
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Terry.Oliver@rbkc.gov.uk
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ncrouch@westminster.gov.uk
020 7641 5324

Bi-Borough Director of Integrated
Commissioning

Gareth Wall
GWall@westminister.gov.uk
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David.Hughes@rbkc.gov.uk
020 7361 2389
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pinakin.patel@rbkc.gov.uk
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Nadeem.Murtuja@rbkc.gov.uk
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Ass

Angela Flahive
Angela.Flahive@rbke.gov.uk
020 7361 3467

Bi-Borough Director of Health
Partnerships

Rachel Soni
rsoni@westminster.gov.uk

Director for HR and OD
Debbie Morris
Debbie.Morris@rbkc.gov.uk
020 7361 2136

Interim Acting Chief Information Officer
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Claire.Priestley@rbkc.gov.uk

Director of Law
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pakhtar@westminster.gov.uk

Tri-Borough Director of Pensions
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Bi-Borough Director of Education
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